
4th October 2018

19	Market	St	GOULBURN	2580	Ph:	02	4821	2043	www.goulburnclub.com.au  
For	funcGon	bookings,	please	contact	the	Club	any	Thursday	or	Friday	aPer	5pm,	or	email	funcGons@goulburnclub.com.au,	

Visit	us	on	Facebook  

If	you	no	longer	want	to	con4nue	receiving	this	newsle9er,	please	reply	to	the	sender	

COMING EVENTS

Thursday 18th October 
Goulburn Club AGM
Saturday 20th October  
A Peculiar Occurrence 

Friday 26th October 
Marky’s Music Night
Friday 2nd November 

Tsar Green
Friday 16th November 

Don Hopkins
Friday 23rd November 

Stump Jumpers
 Friday 30th November 
Mike Baker Organ Trio
Saturday 8th December 

Djangologists

Friday 5th October 
Ron Mclaughlin  

”Macca” is back in a special 
return show.  Ron’s got a 

collection of songs that are  
good for what ails ya! 

 … from 7:30 … free entry …

Goulburn Club Annual General Meeting

The Club's AGM will be held on  
Thursday 18 October at 7pm. 

Put it in your diary!
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